14/08/2024, 12:47

Rank Class

1st ILCA7/
Laser

2nd ILCA7/
Laser

3rd ILCAG/
Laser
Radial

4th Finn

5th Hartley
12R

6th SOLO

7th ILCAG/
Laser
Radial

8th ILCA7/
Laser

9th RS Aero 7

10th DART 15
SPORT /
SPRINT
15
SPORT

11th RS Aero7

12th ILCA7/
Laser

13th  Wanderer

14th ILCAG6/
Laser
Radial

15th RS Aero 7

16th  Enterprise

17th ILCA7/
Laser

18th ILCA7/
Laser

19th ILCA7/
Laser

20th  Streaker

21st ILCA6/
Laser
Radial

22nd ILCA7/
Laser

23rd RS Aero7

24th  Phantom

25th  ILCA7/
Laser

26th  Comet
Duo
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Sailwave results for Harbour Evening High Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

Harbour Evening High Summer Points Series 2024

Highcliffe Sailing Club

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 3, To count: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
12

185

31

612

1193

4075

126029

138270

3017

1412

2168

200840

1037

166337

2468

22898

139856

172130

1929

125770

174503

2571

1318

205150

41

HelmName CrewName PY
Dave 1102
Holloway

William Lack 1102
Peter Brodie 1154
Rob Fisher 1047
David Holter 1250
Andy Watts 1142
Tania Tarrant 1154
Stuart James 1102
Sue Hunter 1061
Steve 904
Midgley

Alex King 1061
Peter 1102
Emerson

Richard Carolyn 1211
Brown Brown

Frank Paines 1154
Dave Hairs 1061
Jon Hicks Yvonne 1133
Richard 1102
Brooks

Jim Brown 1102
Jon Horton 1102
Alan Dalziel 1124
Olly Phillips 1154
Phil Sowden 1102
Sarah 1061
Desjonqueres

Dave Patrick 1000
lan Phillips 1102
lan Pike Sally Perry 1178

R1

(46.0
DNC)

1.0

R2

(46.0
DNC)

2.0

3.0 3.0

(7.0) (7.0)

(46.0
DNC)
5.0
4.0

(46.0
DNC)

(8.0)
6.0

(10.0) 9.0

8.0 10.0

13.0 11.0

9.0 14.0

DNS

(46.0
DNC)

21.7
00D

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

21.7
00D

(46.0
DNC)
(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

11.0

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

4.0

12.0 (46.0

DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

2.0 1.0

6.0 5.0

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC) DNC)

(46.0 (46.0
DNC) DNC)

R3
1.0

4.0

3.0

7.0

5.0
(46.0
DNC)
10.0
9.0
00D
11.0

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

21.7
00D

(46.0
DNC)

6.0

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)
(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

R4
2.0

(6.0)

(5.0)

(46.0
DNC)

1.0

4.0
(46.0
DNC)
7.0
9.0
00D
10.0
DNF

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

3.0
46.0

DNC

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

R5
1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0
5.0

(7.0)
11.0

9.0
00D
(46.0
DNC)

13.0

(46.0
DNC)

9.0
10.0

12.0

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

8.0

46.0
DNC

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

4.0
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

R6
1.0

2.0

(4.0)

5.0

6.0

7.0
12.0

9.0
00D

(46.0
DNC)

16.0

46.0
DNC

14.0

9.0

13.0

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

10.0
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

8.0
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

R7
1.2
00D
4.0

(15.0)

2.0
(8.0)

(11.0)
(46.0
DNC)
(17.0)
(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

5.0
10.0
(46.0
DNC)
46.0
DNC
6.0
9.0
46.0

DNC

46.0
DNC

14.0
21.0
DNF
46.0
DNC
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

R9
1.0

(46.0
DNC)

3.0

3.8
OOD
4.8
OOD
5.0

7.0

(16.0)
9.0
00D

(46.0
DNC)

4.0
13.0
(46.0

DNC)
12.0

46.0
DNC

6.0
46.0
DNC
11.0

14.0
30.3

00D
2.0

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

9.0

10.0

R10
(17.0)
(46.0
DNC)
3.0

3.8
OOD

4.8
OOD

4.0
7.0

10.0
9.0
OOD

(46.0
DNC)

2.0
11.0
46.0

DNC
13.0

46.0
DNC

8.0

46.0
DNC
12.0

14.0
30.3

00D
1.0

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

5.0

6.0

Total
116.2

113.0

42.0

82.6

128.6

56.0

185.0

97.0

192.0

212.0

218.0

241.0

268.1

280.0

291.0

299.0

301.0

311.0

318.0

319.6

325.0

325.0

333.0

334.0

336.0

338.0

Nett
7.2

15.0

18.0

22.6

28.6

30.0

47.0

54.0

54.0

74.0

80.0

103.0

130.1

142.0

153.0

161.0

163.0

173.0

180.0

181.6

187.0

187.0

195.0

196.0

198.0

200.0
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Rank

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

Class SailNo
Comet 292
Versa

2S0

ILCA7/ 47
Laser

2000 21691
TOPPER 45699

Streaker 1524

ILCA7/ 146437
Laser

Zest 4
Zest 3
Gull 2733
Zest 6
ILCA7/ A
Laser

ILCA7/ 91113
Laser

ILCA7/ no
Laser number

RS Aero 7 4180

Scow 261

RS Aero 7 2955

RS Aero 5 1336

ILCA6/ 49172
Laser
Radial

Zest 1

Rank Class

1

© 0 N o a H» w N

-
o

ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser

Sailwave results for Harbour Evening High Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

HelmName

lan Pike

J Brooks
Matt Bourton

Noah
Vaughan -
SEAL

Doug
Croucher

Adrian
Thomson

Yvette Jones
Sue Sprosten
Rowena
Hope

Noah
Vaughan -
SEAL

Richard
Batten

Dave
Burrows

Jeff Warnock
Dan Oliver
Q Stokes

Mark
Hawkins

Rebecca
Oliver

Poppy Dane -
SEAL

Josephine
Rea

CrewName PY
Deb Fisher 1188
1102
Magda 1118
Skornicka
1369
1124
1102
1260
1260

Cherry 1385

1260

1102

1102

1102

1061

1475

1061

1141

1154

Leo Rea 1260

R1

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

R2

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

(46.0
DNC)

R3

8.0

R4

10.0
DNF

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

R5
(46.0
DNC)

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

R2 Alex King missed start gate but timed 40.27 elapsed

R6
46.0
DNC
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC
3.0

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

11.0
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

15.0

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

R7
46.0
DNC
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

18.0

19.0

1.0

3.0

46.0
DNC

7.0
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

12.0
13.0
46.0

DNC
16.0

46.0
DNC

R9 Corrected times for following sailors who wished to be omitted from results

Wiliiam/Finlay Lack 25.48 (6th)

Simon/Phoebe Lack 24.04 (2nd)

R1 - 18th June 2024 at 18.30hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: N, Ave wind: F2 gusting F4

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

SOLO

RS Aero 7
Finn

RS Aero 7

RS Aero 7
ILCA7 / Laser

SailNo HelmName

185 William Lack
174503 Phil Sowden

il Peter Brodie
126029 Tania Tarrant

4075 Andy Watts

2571 Sarah Desjonqueres
612 Rob Fisher

3017 Sue Hunter

2168 Alex King
138270 Stuart James

CrewName

PY
1102
1102
1154
1154
1142
1061
1047
1061
1061
1102

R9
46.0
DNC
8.0
19.0

15.0

17.0
18.0
20.0
23.0

DNF

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC
46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

21.0

R10

46.0

DNC
18.0

9.0

16.0

15.0
19.0
46.0

DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

46.0
DNC

Total

340.0

348.0

350.0

353.0

354.0

359.0

360.0

364.0

369.0

371.0

371.0

375.0

377.0

379.0

380.0

381.0

383.0

384.0

389.0

Nett

202.0

210.0

212.0

215.0

216.0

221.0

222.0

226.0

231.0

233.0

233.0

237.0

239.0

241.0

242.0

243.0

245.0

246.0

251.0

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

32.32
32.48
34.52
35.16
35.05
32.54
32.31
33.20
33.40
35.11

2

N N N D N DN N DN

0.29.31
0.29.46
0.30.13
0.30.34
0.30.43
0.31.01
0.31.03
0.31.25
0.31.44
0.31.56

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
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Sailwave results for Harbour Evening High Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

36.19
37.19
33.24
00D

Elapsed Laps

38.42
39.03
4217
42.18
40.46
44.28
40.22
44.16
43.31
43.07
41.16
DNS

00D

2
2
2

3

W W W W W W W W W w

0.32.57
0.33.52
0.36.57

0.35.07
0.35.26
0.36.38
0.38.23
0.38.25
0.38.32
0.38.33
0.38.46
0.39.29
0.40.38
0.45.39

Corrected

11.0
12.0
13.0
21.7

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
21.7

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

45.58
45.58
52.10
50.06
51.56
48.38
61.19
61.02
00D
61.45
45.22
43.57

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY
11 ILCA7 / Laser 8 Richard Brooks 1102
12 ILCA7 / Laser 139856 Jim Brown 1102
13 DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 SPORT 1412 Steve Midgley 904
14 Wanderer 1037 Richard Brown Carolyn Brown 1211
R2 - 18th June 2024 at 19.12hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: N, Ave wind: F3 gusting F5
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY
1 ILCA 7/ Laser 174503 Phil Sowden 1102
2 ILCA7 / Laser 185 William Lack 1102
&3 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie 1154
4 ILCA7 / Laser 8 Richard Brooks 1102
5 RS Aero 7 2571 Sarah Desjonqueres 1061
6 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant 1154
7 Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047
8 SOLO 4075 Andy Watts 1142
9 ILCA7 /Laser 138270 Stuart James 1102
10 RS Aero 7 3017 Sue Hunter 1061
11 DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 SPORT 1412 Steve Midgley 904
12 RS Aero 7 2168 Alex King 1061
13 Wanderer 1037 Richard Brown Carolyn Brown 1211
R3 - 2nd July 2024 at 18.30hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY
1 ILCA7 /Laser 12 Dave Holloway 1102
2 Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047
3 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie 1154
4 ILCA7 [ Laser 185 William Lack 1102
5 SOLO 4075 Andy Watts 1142
6 RS Aero 7 2468 Dave Hairs 1061
7 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter 1250
8 Comet Versa 2SO 292 lan Pike Deb Fisher 1188
9 RS Aero 7 3017 Sue Hunter 1061
9 ILCA7 / Laser no number Jeff Warnock 1102
11 ILCA7 / Laser 138270 Stuart James 1102
12 DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 SPORT 1412 Steve Midgley 904
13 Wanderer 1037 Richard Brown Carolyn Brown 1211

Rank Class

o o A WDN

Hartley 12R
ILCA7 / Laser
RS Aero 7
SOLO

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

ILCA7 / Laser

R4 - 2nd July 2024 at 19.40hrs

SailNo HelmName

1193
12
2468
4075
31
185

David Holter
Dave Holloway
Dave Hairs
Andy Watts
Peter Brodie

William Lack

CrewName PY

1250
1102
1061
1142
1154
1102

41

00D

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: F2 gusting F3

2

2
2
2
2
2

3

W W W W W w w

0.41.43
0.43.54
0.45.12
0.45.28
0.45.29
0.45.50
0.49.03
0.51.22

0.56.02
1.01.45
1.12.56

Elapsed Laps Corrected
47.38
42.02
.51
45.28
46.52
44.51

0.38.06
0.38.09
0.39.27
0.39.49
0.40.37
0.40.42

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
21.7

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
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Rank Class
7 ILCA7 / Laser
RS Aero 7

8
9 DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 SPORT
9

Comet Versa 2SO

Sailwave results for Harbour Evening High Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

SailNo HelmName

138270 Stuart James

3017 Sue Hunter

1412 Steve Midgley

292 lan Pike Deb Fisher

R5 - 16th July 2024 at 18.30hrs

CrewName PY
1102
1061
904
1188

59.06
00D
DNF
DNF

2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: F3 gusting F5

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY

1 ILCA7 /Laser 12 Dave Holloway 1102 55.29
2 ILCA7 /Laser 185 William Lack 1102 56.06
3 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie 1154 60.08
4 Phantom 1318 Dave Patrick 1000 53.41
5 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter 1250 45.10
6 Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 56.47
7 SOLO 4075 Andy Watts 1142 63.08
8 Streaker 1929 Alan Dalziel 1124 62.17
9 ILCA7 / Laser 138270 Stuart James 1102 OOD
9 ILCA7 / Laser 200840 Peter Emerson 1102 62.37
11 Wanderer 1037 Richard Brown Carolyn Brown 1211 45.53
12 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant 1154 44.24
13 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 166337 Frank Paines 1154 44.36
14 DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 SPORT 1412 Steve Midgley 904 59.26

R6 - 16th July 2024 at 19.45hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: NW, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps
1 ILCA7 / Laser 12 Dave Holloway 1102 28.45
2 ILCA7 / Laser 185 William Lack 1102 29.08
5 ILCA7 /Laser A Richard Batten 1102 29.41
4 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie 1154 31.48
® Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 28.55
6 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter 1250 34.51
7 SOLO 4075 Andy Watts 1142 32.10
8 Phantom 1318 Dave Patrick 1000 28.22
9 ILCA7 / Laser 138270 Stuart James 1102 OOD
9 Wanderer 1037 Richard Brown Carolyn Brown 1211 34.50
11 ILCA7 / Laser 8 Richard Brooks 1102 32.16
12 RS Aero 7 4180 Dan Oliver 1061 31.21
13 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant 1154 34.07
14 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 166337 Frank Paines 1154 34.15
15 ILCA7 / Laser 200840 Peter Emerson 1102 32.48
16 RS Aero 5 1336 Rebecca Oliver 1141 35.12
17 DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 SPORT 1412 Steve Midgley 904 31.44

R7 - 30th July 2024 at 18.30hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: F1 gusting F2

Rank Class
1 Gull

file:///C:/Users/marka/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/13WZB11D/Harbour Evening High Summer Points Series 20...

SailNo HelmName

2733

Rowena Hope Cherry

CrewName PY
1385 31.24 2

3

W N NN O W W w w N w w w

2

N N DN D N N DN NN DNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDDN

0.53.38

0.50.21
0.50.54
0.52.07
0.53.41
0.54.12
0.54.14
0.55.17
0.55.25

0.56.49
0.56.50
0.57.43
0.57.58
1.05.45

Corrected
0.26.05
0.26.26
0.26.56
0.27.33
0.27.37
0.27.53
0.28.10
0.28.22

0.28.46
0.29.17
0.29.33
0.29.34
0.29.41
0.29.46
0.30.51
0.35.06

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
7.0
9.0
10.0
10.0

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
0.34.00 1.0
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14/08/2024, 12:47 Sailwave results for Harbour Evening High Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
2 ILCA7 /Laser 12 Dave Holloway 1102 OOD 3 1.2
8] Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 36.33 3 0.34.55 2.0
4 Zest 6 Noah Vaughan - SEAL 1260 30.32 2 0.36.21 3.0
5 ILCA7 /Laser 185 William Lack 1102 40.35 3 0.36.50 4.0
6 RS Aero 7 2168  Alex King 1061 40.54 3 0.38.33 5.0
7 RS Aero 7 2468 Dave Hairs 1061 41.32 3 0.39.09 6.0
8 ILCA7 / Laser 91113  Dave Burrows 1102 44.40 3 0.40.32 7.0
9 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter 1250 53.02 3 0.42.26 8.0
10 Enterprise 22898 Jon Hicks Yvonne 1133 48.24 3 0.42.43 9.0
11 ILCA7 /Laser 200840 Peter Emerson 1102 48.59 3 0.44.27 10.0
12 SOLO 4075  Andy Watts 1142 50.53 3 0.44.33 11.0
13 Scow 261 Q Stokes 1475 22.00 1 0.44.45 12.0
14 RS Aero 7 2955 Mark Hawkins 1061 48.06 3 0.45.20 13.0
15 ILCA7 /Laser 172130 Jon Horton 1102 33.37 2 0.45.45 14.0
16 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie 1154 53.20 3 0.46.13 15.0
17 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 49172 Poppy Dane - SEAL 1154 37.18 2 0.48.29 16.0
18 ILCA7 / Laser 138270 Stuart James 1102 54.20 3 0.49.18 17.0
19 Zest 4 Yvette Jones 1260 25.04 1 0.59.41 18.0
20 Zest 3 Sue Sprosten 1260 55.44 2 1.06.21 19.0
21 Streaker 1929 Alan Dalziel 1124 DNF 21.0

R9 - 13th August 2024 at 18.30hrs

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: F2 gusting F3

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1 ILCA 7/ Laser 12 Dave Holloway 1102 26.15 1 0.23.49 1.0
2 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 125770 Olly Phillips 1154 28.47 1 0.24.57 2.0
3 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie 1154 29.05 1 0.25.12 3.0
4 Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 OOD 3.8
5 RS Aero 7 2168 Alex King 1061 26.51 1 0.25.18 4.0
6 Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter 1250 OOD 4.8
7 SOLO 4075 Andy Watts 1142 30.02 1 0.26.18 5.0
8 Enterprise 22898 Jon Hicks Yvonne 1133 30.03 1 0.26.31 6.0
9 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 126029 Tania Tarrant 1154 31.05 1 0.26.56 7.0
10 ILCA7 / Laser 47 J Brooks 1102 29.42 1 0.26.57 8.0
1 RS Aero 7 3017 Sue Hunter 1061 OOD 9.0
11 ILCA7 / Laser 205150 lan Phillips 1102 29.43 1 0.26.58 9.0
13 Comet Duo 41 lan Pike Sally Perry 1178 31.53 1 0.27.04 10.0
14 ILCA7 / Laser 139856 Jim Brown 1102 31.18 1 0.28.24 11.0
15 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 166337 Frank Paines 1154 32.58 1 0.28.34 12.0
16 ILCA7 / Laser 200840 Peter Emerson 1102 31.46 1 0.28.50 13.0
17 ILCA7 / Laser 172130 Jon Horton 1102 31.48 1 0.28.51 14.0
18 TOPPER 45699 Noah Vaughan - SEAL 1369 40.09 1 0.29.20 15.0
19 ILCA7 / Laser 138270 Stuart James 1102 32.30 1 0.29.30 16.0
20 Streaker 1524 Doug Croucher 1124 33.26 1 0.29.45 17.0
21 ILCA7 / Laser 146437 Adrian Thomson 1102 32.51 1 0.29.49 18.0
22 2000 21691 Matt Bourton Magda Skornicka 1118 33.30 1 0.29.58 19.0
23 Zest 4 Yvette Jones 1260 47.10 1 0.37.26 20.0
24 Zest 1 Josephine Rea Leo Rea 1260 49.19 1 0.39.08 21.0
25 Zest & Sue Sprosten 1260 DNF 23.0
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14/08/2024, 12:47

Rank Class SailNo
26 Streaker 1929

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: F2 gusting F3

Rank Class SailNo
1 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 125770
2 RS Aero 7 2168

3 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 31

4 Finn 612

5 SOLO 4075

6 Hartley 12R 1193

7 ILCA7 / Laser 205150
8 Comet Duo 41

9 ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 126029
10 Enterprise 22898
1 RS Aero 7 3017

11 2000 21691
13 ILCA 7/ Laser 138270
14 ILCA7 / Laser 200840
15 ILCA7 / Laser 139856
16 ILCA 6/ Laser Radial 166337
17 ILCA 7/ Laser 172130
18 Streaker 1524
19 TOPPER 45699
20 ILCA 7/ Laser 12

21 ILCA 7/ Laser 47

22 ILCA 7/ Laser 146437
23 Streaker 1929
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HelmName CrewName

Alan Dalziel

PY
1124

R10 - 13th August 2024 at 19.30hrs

HelmName CrewName
Olly Phillips

Alex King

Peter Brodie

Rob Fisher

Andy Watts

David Holter

lan Phillips

lan Pike Sally Perry
Tania Tarrant

Jon Hicks Yvonne
Sue Hunter

Matt Bourton Magda Skornicka
Stuart James

Peter Emerson

Jim Brown

Frank Paines

Jon Horton

Doug Croucher

Noah Vaughan - SEAL

Dave Holloway

J Brooks

Adrian Thomson

Alan Dalziel

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

PY

1154
1061
1154
1047
1142
1250
1102
1178
1154
1133
1061
1118
1102
1102
1102
1154
1102
1124
1369
1102
1102
1102
1124

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

OOoD

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

29.56
28.00
30.39
OOoD
31.00
OOoD
30.51
33.03
33.32
33.02
OOoD
33.03
33.01
33.02
33.04
35.16
34.11
35.09
43.12
35.08
35.40
35.42
00D

1
1
1

0.25.56
0.26.23
0.26.34

0.27.09

0.28.00
0.28.03
0.29.04
0.29.09

0.29.34
0.29.58
0.29.59
0.30.00
0.30.34
0.31.01
0.31.16
0.31.33
0.31.53
0.32.22
0.32.24

Sailwave results for Harbour Evening High Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024
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